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Key Facts Statement (KFS) for Installment Loan
Citi Credit Card “FlexiBill” Installment Program and Citi Credit Card “PayLite” Installment Program
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Effective Date: June 16, 2025
SMEH : 20255F6816H

This product is an installment loan. This KFS provides you with indicative information about interest,
fees and charges of this product but please refer to our offer letter for the final terms of your installment loan.
Please read and understand the information in this KFS before you apply for this product.
You will be requested to confirm that you have read and understood the information in this KFS when submitting the application.
WD EERER - AMMEMBHNOAE BRARKVESERHEMSE  F2RHMNEFREREU T RIENDHERNORLEGEI -
TRBENERE FREUERAMEPNEN - BXBEBN - BERERERCHBTEBRAMEBOANS -

Interest Rates and Interest Charges FIZE K FI 2%

Interest Rate For aloan amount of HK$100,000:

IS EREEAEBEI08 T :
Loan Tenor 6-month 12-month 24-month
ERHR 6188 128 B 24{E B

Interest rate (or range of interest rate)
Monthly Flat Rate Plan
I ESE#ES =)
BEERE
One-Time Booking Fee
(or range of One-Time Booking Fee)
One-Time Booking Fee Plan
—REFEEE —REFEEEHE)
—REFEERLR
Interest rate (Monthly Flat Rate) is the basic interest rate shown as a percentage of the loan amount over a month.
One-Time Booking Fee is a fixed fee shown as a percentage of the loan amount.
HNE (AFER) UERESENB D ERTWERRE  ZFHE -
—REFEERUERTENELLRR » —REBBNEEFEE -

0.18%-1.46% 0.18%-1.46% 0.18%-1.46%

Not Applicable

o/ _159,
2%-15% R

1%-8.5%

Annualized Percentage Rate (APR)
BREF=E

For a loan amount of HK$100,000:

BREEREEI0ET :
Loan Tenor 6-month 12-month 24-month
ERHR 6188 12{8 8 24{E B
APR (or range of APR)

Monthly Flat Rate Plan

128l 2 (2 PR R R ) 417%-35.39%

3.76%-33.76% 4.04%-35.68%

BYEERE

APR (or range of APR)

One-Time Booking Fee Plan o o o o Not Applicable
—REFEELE

Interest is calculated on the basis of 365 days per year. The actual APR applicable may differ. An APR is a
reference rate which includes the basic interest rate and other fees and charges of a product expressed as
an annualized rate.

For participants of Citi Credit Card “PayLite” Installment Plan for iPhone for Life only: Annualized
Percentage Rate (APR) is 0%. Installments shall be billed to your credit card account on a monthly basis
similar to a normal retail transaction. Installments are subject to interest rate or other fees pursuant to the
applicable Citi Credit Card Agreement if you pay less than the total amount due indicated on the monthly
statement of your account.

MNBUSE365HTE - ARRFZERFNEREEE - ERFNRE—E2ENEX  UELERRE
BIERITERNEATEREMEREKE -

fZEARiPhone for LifeBECitifS R 50R "D HAEIFE , FHEIZ2ME :

EBRFEANEB0% - PHEFRFUEU-REEERNEAEARMNERRIRFPULE - RS
BIEEDRIFNRS A& E EMBTHNEMNEREE - NMTFREBCHERARSABREBF SR EMER -

Annualized Default Interest Rate
MEGEAEBERE /
MEHERWENEREFR =

If the minimum due of the entire statement balance stated in any monthly statement is not received in full
by the payment due date, a finance charge of range between 5.01%-35.81% will be imposed on the Monthly
Installment Amount (excluding the Monthly Fee and Initial Fee, if any) from the billing date until full payment
is credited to the Account in accordance with the Cardholder Agreement. The minimum payment due of the
Monthly Installment Amount shall comprise of (i) 1.5% of the current month’s billed principal and unbilled
principal of the Loan; (i) the Monthly Fee, if any; and (iii) the Initial Fee or One-Time Booking Fee, if any.
MAEZNRERNE B EERER 2 REMEE - BERTEERBERREEASHOWNMZER
5.01%-35.81% » EE#MBEFAZFOAL - BRERESHA LRI ZERITHERERITHRE)
BB HER - AHEHEIT ERABENBTZRENRERSE  (\BREREEZ RSB KRR
BREEGBEAEN1.5% ; (VBRTHE ; R>INEXITHERX —REFEER100% -
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Repayment 12X

Repayment Frequency
BFRER

This loan requires monthly repayment.
AERERBAER -

Periodic Repayment Amount

BHERETE

For a loan amount of HK$100,000 with monthly repayment:
LNEFEEBE10E T - BAERANH :
Loan Tenor

B

Periodic repayment amount for the
interest rate (or range of interest rate)
specified above

Monthly Flat Rate Plan

it M| ESERIES )
HEZOHEREEHE

BEERRE

Periodic repayment amount for the
One-Time Booking Fee

(or range of One-Time Booking Fee)
specified above

One-Time Booking Fee Plan

RIE Ll —REFEE
(FH—RMEFEEREGE)
HEZAHEREEHE
—REFEERR

24-month
24{8 A

12-month
12{E8 8

6-month
6188

HK$4,346.66 -
HK$5,626.66

HK$16,846.66 -
HK$18,126.66

HK$8,513.33 -
HK$9,793.33

Not Applicable

HK$16,666.67 HK$8,333.33 TER

Total Repayment Amount
BREEEE

For a loan amount of HK$100,000:
LAEFEEE10E T - EREREA :

Loan Tenor

B

Total Repayment amount for the range
of interest rate specified above
Monthly Flat Rate Plan

RIE LA 22 (3 7 R EE )
FEZERREE

BEERE

Total Repayment amount for the range
of One-Time booking fee specified above
One-Time Booking Fee Plan

B i — R EFEE
(H—REFEEXHE)
FEZERNEE

—REFEELE

Remark: To calculate the above information applicable to your specific case, please use our online
calculator accessible from our website at https://www.citibank.com.hk/english/credit-cards/card-loan/
card-loan-calculator/ (for Monthly Flat Rate Plan) and https://www.citibank.com.hk/english/
credit-cards/card-loan/paylite/onetimebookingfeeplan/loan-calculator/ (for One-Time Booking Fee Plan).
3 NBEHEEARETREERNLNER » EeEBATAL LD SR E %R
https://www.citibank.com.hk/english/credit-cards/card-loan/card-loan-calculator/(EFER BEEH
K) K https://www.citibank.com.hk/english/credit-cards/card-loan/paylite/onetimebookingfeeplan/
loan-calculator/ (BAR—XEFEEH R)ANGREREK -

24-month
2488

12-month
12{8 8

6-month
6188

HK$101,079.96 -
HK$108,759.96

HK$102,159.96 -
HK$117,519.96

HK$104,319.84 -
HK$135,039.84

HK$101,000 -
HK$108,500

HK$102,000 -
HK$115,000

Not Applicable
AiEH

Fees and Charges BRI E

Handling Fee Not Applicable
FEE AEFA
Late Payment Fee and Charge Not Applicable
BHRE R E AR E NEF

Prepayment/ Early Settlement/
Redemption Fee

RANEN /1RA1EE / BEOWE

Monthly Flat Rate Plan: In the event of cancellation of the Account (or early repayment of the Loan in full)
for whatever reason, the following will become immediately due and payable: the outstanding principal
amount and an early cancellation fee equivalent to 4% of the outstanding principal amount.

Not applicable for participants of Citi Credit Card “PayLite” Installment Plan for iPhone for Life or the
One-Time Booking Fee Plan.

B¥EELE : FwEAERER - HZERFIET S —EEEEIREBERENIE) U TRIEZIZE 2
f: REBZREESERREREEERNREEZREEEEEA% -

AEFARRiPhone for LifeBECitiiE A RERER "DHIEFE . FHEIN—RUFEERRZE2ME -

Returned Check/ Rejected Autopay Charge
BE / BREBBERIZERRHORE

Booking Fee will not be refunded.

Not Applicable
TEHA

Additional Information E{th &}

Monthly Flat Rate Plan: An initial fee (“Initial Fee”) will be charged only once. It is calculated by multiplying (i) the Loan; (ii) the monthly flat rate from time to
time applicable to the Eligible Cardholder (“Monthly Flat Rate”); (i) the number of days from the loan approval date to the first statement date, and dividing
the total by 30 days. The Initial Fee will be payable on the first statement date.

BEEBRE : —RUKWIMMNERTHRE( "BXTHRE . SREESERZHENMZE R  TErRE-—HAGE L - WERZAHERENT : ()
BERERU(VEAFETREREZER(INHEERERZAEE —HAZERZBH - BRUSH308 -

One-Time Booking Fee Plan: A One-Time Booking Fee will be charged upfront upon approval of the One-Time Booking Fee Plan. The paid One-Time

—RUEFEELR : —RUFEENREESERZ BEMHMZER)EER - SR —REFEEFTEERR -
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